Masterspot 2 Track  - Product data sheet
Rev 2.8 - May 25, 2018
Product ordering Codes Color Adapter Market
MS2-TR-SFO-BLK40-11H Black HT North America
MS2-TR-SFO-BLK40-11J Black JT North America
MS2-TR-SFO-BLK40-11L Black LT North America
MS2-TR-SFO-WHT40-11H White HT North America
MS2-TR-SFO-WHT40-11J White JT North America
MS2-TR-SFO-WHT40-11L White LT North America
Electrical Min Typ Max
Maximum lamp power (W) 4 97.3 100 Typ wattage at 120V
System input voltage (V) 90 110 250 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor 0.95 0.99 1